Kabelinvoer voor buizen
025/16-20, TPE,
lichtgrijs, 7035 (EDR 25

16-20 LGR)

(2011500)

4012135246309

469
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer 401173110
Fabrikantnummer 2011506

EAN code 4012195246909
Merk OBO
Productgroep Wurgnippel

Serie/Programma

Artikelnummer oud 2011506
Nom. diameter (Pg) -
Afdichtbereik (mm) 16/20

Kleur Grijs

Technische details

Nom. diameter (mm) 25
Uitvoering Open
Voor wanddikte (mm) 2.2/2.2
Beschermingsgraad (IP) IP55
Materiaal Kunststof

Halogeenvrij Ja



Referentie/ Links

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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